© Quectel Wireless Solutions Co., Ltd.  All rights reserved
December, 2019
Quectel L26-DR GNSS Module
Product Overview
@ Quectel Wireless Solutions Co., Ltd. | December, 2019 | Page 2 Rev.: V1.1 | Status: Released
Product Overview
Technical Details
Performance-ADR

most popular 16.0mm × 12.2mm × 2.3mm package in the market, so, it’s very easy for customers to replace and test
without PCB modification. And for different applications, the module has two software versions: ADR and UDR.
The ordering codes are as following:
16
.0
m
m
12.2mm 2.3mm
Industrial Grade
ADR OC: L26ADR-S89 EVB Kit OC: L26ADREVB-KIT
UDR OC: L26UDR-S89       EVB Kit OC: L26UDREVB-KIT
Automotive Grade
ADR OC: L26ADRA-S89A   EVB Kit OC: L26ADRAEVB-KIT
Overview
@ Quectel Wireless Solutions Co., Ltd. | December, 2019 | Page 4 Rev.: V1.1 | Status: Released
UDR and ADR
Vehicle Speed